FAG  31326-X-N11CA  tapered
roller bearings
Enjoy High Margins on Competitive 225 Outer Diameter (mm)
Pricing.Great 110x225x130 Size (mm) Wholesale Products at Low
Costs.
Size (mm) 110x225x130
Bore Diameter (mm) 110
Outer Diameter (mm) 225
Width (mm) 130
d 110 mm
D 225 mm
T2 130 mm
B 30 mm
D1 134 mm
Da max 168 mm
da max 130 mm
r1 min 1,1 mm
ra max 2,1 mm
ra1 max 1 mm
rmin 2,1 mm
m 22 kg / Weight
Ca 360000 N / Dynamic load rating (axial)
C0a 1060000 N / Static load rating (axial)
A 6 / Factor min. load
nG 1490 1/min / Limiting speed
Cua 35000 N / Fatigue limit load, axial